OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - July 2015

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor

Door Cty - Ephraim

Door Cty - Fish Creek

Door Cty - Forestville

Door Cty - Sister Bay

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
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Ebook Uses

283
4,973
95
234
101
59
54
76
137
226
980
61
144
67
159
223
138
609
182
610
415
218
75
115
111
110

512
136
65
21
41
479
198
206

Audiobook Uses

47
1,702
33
123
35

40

19
82
349

27
36

74
72
262
75
202
135
30
17
19
31
35

129
44
60

13
135
70
87

26

Video Uses

15



Library Ebook Uses Audiobook Uses Video Uses

OWLS office

Scandinavia 3

Seymour 258 113 3
Shawano Cty - Birnamwood 51 5 1
Shawano Cty - Bonduel 62 34

Shawano Cty - Mattoon

Shawano Cty - Shawano 760 400 1
Shawano Cty - Tigerton 41 29

Shawano Cty - Wittenberg 56 16

Shiocton 40 19

Suring 42 7

Waupaca 685 199

Weyauwega 72 32

Totals: 14,198 4,901 29
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